Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 24
26/10/2024 - 18:41

Muski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno

Startna lista Polufinale

Polufinale 1

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

LOPICIC, Pavle
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
CAGDAS, Ege
PETROVIC, Matija
JANKOVIC, Mateja
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej

Polufinale 2

0O ~NO OB WNPE

STOJANOSKI, Andrej
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
STJEPANOQVIC, Velimir
KOCKAR, Aleksa
GASIC, Mihailo
SUBOTIK, Emil
MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen

Rezervne prijave

MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
MILICIC, Petar

G.R.
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08
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Crvena Zvezda
PK Vracar
Crvena Zvezda
11. April
Fenerbahce
11. April
Proleter

Valis

PK Skopje
Partizan
Partizan
Partizan
Velika Kikinda
Usce

PK Skopje
Proleter

Nis 2005
Usce

1:04.01
1:02.25
1:00.50

57.66

58.77
1:00.98
1:03.23
1:04.64

1:03.78
1:01.15
59.27
56.88
57.77
1:00.60
1:02.36
1:04.08

1:04.73
1:06.28

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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